Entry Point
Academic Desk
Alachua County
American
InterContinental
University

Ana G. Mendez
University
Anthem College
Art Institue of
Tampa

Baptist College of
Florida

Barry University
Bartow Public
Library

Bay County/NW
Regional
Bethune Cookman
University
Brevard
Community
College

Brevard County
Broward College
Broward County
Bruton Memorial
Library
Cambridge
Institute
Charlotte County
Chipola College
Citrus County
CCLA

Clay County
Collaborative Desk
College of Central
Florida

Collier County
Daytona State
College

Delray Beach
Library

Dunedin

10/11

7

N —

44
103
30
78

3 IENEN

2171

18
21

20

11/11

34
69
25
65

1435

12
23

18

12/11

40
11
77

112

32
20

144

1134

25

212

56
21
20
108

3/12

23

N —

82
20
22
183

»

828

12
44

36

4/12

10

48
13
29
162

5/12

19

17
12
11
178

6/12

7

29

18
194

712

1

33
11
13
179

401

24

22

8/12

12

11
10
13
139

503

16

9/12 Total

4

—_

11

32
17
35
180

83

21

113

427
343
233
1687

16

14
53

12028

86
248

287



East Lake
Community Library
Edison State
College

E-Gov Portal
Eustis Memorial
Everest University
Everglades
University
FLA-PASS
Florida A&M
Universtiy

Florida Atlantic
University

Florida Gateway
College

Florida Gulf Coast
University

Florida
International
University

Florida Keys
Community
College

Florida Memorial
University

Florida State
College at
Jacksonville
Florida Vitrual
School

Fort Walton Beach
Library

FSU Libraries
Goldstein Library
(FSU)

Gulf Coast State
College

Gulfport Public
Library
Hernando County
Hialeah Public
Library
Hillsborough
Community
College

32

57

117

12

42

50

543

236

88

39

w

67

97

12

23

36

484

99

82

19

13

283

24

33

28

81

15

431

55

36

17

38

105

15

454

69

68

42

31

92

10

358

58

42

25

N

36

77

21

440

76

58

16

11

39

22

10

231

38

35

w

11

58

40

20

204

25

47

24

25

47

43

22

235

26

30

21

42

18

17

225

33

42

13

34

104

17

510

54

64

33
10

378

872

23

69

372

43

18

242

4398

44

793

57

625



Hodges Universtiy
Indian River State
College
Jacksonville Public
Library

Jose Maria Vargas
University

Keiser University
Lake County
Library

Lake Sumter CC
Lake Wales Public
Library

Lake worth Public
Library

Lee County

Leroy Collins Leon
County

Maitland Public
Library

Manatee County
Mandel Library of
West Palm Beach
Marion County
Martin County
Miami Dade
College

Miami Dade Public
Monroe Public
Nassau County
New College of
Florida

New Port Richey
Public Library
Niceville Public
Library

North Florida CC
North Miami

North Palm Beach
Northwest Florida
State College
Nova
Southeastern
Orange County
Osceola County

50

18

136

11

54
144
14

14

—_

21

284
350
14

47

17

127

74
98
10

15

—_

A abhw

23

223
277

24

81

16

(o]

22
80
15

16

94
246
8

44

164

48
94
22

13

215
342
11

82

28

220

54

17

13

49
83
13

21

10

226
296
13

51
18

138

103
116
16

21

10

220
323

35

21

114

N

42
114
14

18

230
312
10

43

175

14

(&)

40
128
26

163
335
16

54

164

(¢)]

77
143

16

183
412
18

52

165

»

73
140
15

12

19

251
352
54

30

165

37

10

11

29
135

149
298

84

16

153

13

~

36

112
100

19

268
287
12

596

161

1802

75
36

633

41

168

152
29
15

723
1375
162
26

169

20

17
19

131

2506
3830
179



Palm Beach
Atlantic

Palm Beach
County

Palm Beach
County School
Board

Palm Beach State
College

Palm Harbor
Library

Parkland Library
Pasco County
Library
Pasco-Hernando
CC

Pensacola State
College

Pinellas Park
Public Library
Polk State College
Saint Leo
University

Sanford Brown- Ft.

Lauderdale
Sanibel Public
Santa Fe College
Santa Rosa
County

Sarasota County
Seminole County
Seminole State
College

South Florida CC
Southeastern
University
Southern
Technical College
Southwest Florida
College

St. Johns County
St. Johns River
State College

St. Lucie County
St. Petersburg
College

38

41

105

21

34

36

27

26
104

22
10

48

15

68

19

48

34

23

19
48

27

202

34

11

18

32
41

16

w

68

44

33

61

11

40

18

22

48
81

23

w

318

12

53

26

46

22

17

24

38
60

10

45

22

78

36

17

39

22
66

278

52

26

74

11

49

38

21

27
60

17

234

58

44

46

10

13

35

43
87

14

201

68

11

52

12

23

11

13

36
79

24

143

38

34

13

17

23

51

25
62

39

34

10

21

34

30
71

11

47

22

31

27

24

25

24
65

11

12

177

72

564

255

647

~

135

324

47

255

33

321

370
824

122
35

57

10
225

49
115

2477



St. Petersburg
Public

State College of
Florida Manatee-
Sara

State Library of
Florida
Statewide Spanish
Email

Suwannee River
Regional
Tallahassee CC
Tampa
Hillsborough
Texting
University of
Central Florida
University of
Florida
University of
Florida Map &
Digital
University of
Tampa

USF Libraries
USF FMHI

USF Lakeland
USF Special
Collections

USF St.
Petersburg
Valencia College
Volusia County
West Florida
Public Library
Wilderness Coast
Winter Haven
Winter Park
Total

16

78

37

259

228

300

450

47
44

7436

74

29

48

175

173

282

367

20
59
22

10

5612

22

18

w

192

39

111

98

19
32

—_

2899

12

68

29

250

153

254

283

14
22
39

5128

61

27

17

206

208

2908

376

34
36
33

5555

13

55

22

24

227

185

227

279

18
42
50

4955

94

21

204

158

283

315

23
39
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497

31

41

241

107

146

166

18
30

4212

45

42

285

125

134

214

15
23
48

10

3963

65

32

A

275

155

156

195

14
26
39

3754

11

46

23

w

272

136

176

163

33
45

3424

72

45

25

305

223

327

348

17
42
48

5377

85

711

366

28
250

2891

1890

2694

161
406
455

11
12
37
48
57293



